
 
भारत सरकार / GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

अंत र  िवभाग / DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 
िव म साराभाई अंत र  क  / VIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 

ित वनंतपुरम / THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695 022 
 

सं. / NO. VSSC/P/ADVT/369/2023               09.02.2024 
        

CORRIGENDUM II TO ADVT. NO. VSSC/P/ADVT/369/2023 DT. 11.01.2024 
 

 

*** 
 

We hereby amend the following Tenders to the extent indicated below : 
 

म सं. 
Sl. No.

 

िनिवदा सं. / Tender No. 
वणन / Description मा ा 

Qty. 

01. 

VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT I 
(MAIN PURCHASE)/ 
VS202300684501 
[एकल भाग / SINGLE PART] 

खानपान एव ं खानपान संबंधी गितिविधय  क  
सहायता हते ुकाय पैकेज – सीएमएसई 
Work Package for Assisting Catering 
and Catering Related Activities - CMSE 

1 लॉट/Lot 

02. 

VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT I 
(MAIN PURCHASE)/ 
VS202300684601 
[एकल भाग / SINGLE PART] 

खानपान एव ं खानपान संबंधी गितिविधय  क  
सहायता हते ुकाय पैकेज – एपीईपी 
Work Package for Assisting Catering 
and Catering Related Activities - APEP 

1 लॉट/Lot 

03. 

VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT I 
(MAIN PURCHASE)/ 
VS202300684801 
[एकल भाग / SINGLE PART] 

खानपान एवं खानपान संबंधी गितिविधय  क  
सहायता हते ुकाय पैकेज – वीआरसी 
Work Package for Assisting Catering 
and Catering Related Activities - VRC 

1 लॉट/Lot 

04. 

VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT I 
(MAIN PURCHASE)/ 
VS202300684901 
[एकल भाग / SINGLE PART] 

खानपान एव ं खानपान संबंधी गितिविधय  क  
सहायता हते ुकाय पैकेज – 70 एकड़ 
Work Package for Assisting Catering 
and Catering Related Activities – 70 
Acre 

1 लॉट/Lot 

05. 

VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT I 
(MAIN PURCHASE)/ 
VS202300685001 
[एकल भाग / SINGLE PART] 

खानपान एव ं खानपान संबंधी गितिविधय  क  
सहायता हते ुकाय पैकेज – आरएफएफ / ट स 
Work Package for Assisting Catering 
and Catering Related Activities – 
RFF/TERLS 

1 लॉट/Lot 

 

DETAILS AS PER ANNEXURES 
 

NO EXTENSION OF DUE DATE AND TIME. 
 

मूल िनिवदा सूचना क  अ य सभी िनबंधन एवं शत अप रव तत रहगी। 
All other terms and conditions of the original tender notice shall remain unchanged. 

 

 
 

 
 

 ह ा रत/Sd/- 
व र. धान, य एवं भंडार / Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores 



 
 

 
Annexure to Tender No. VS2023006845 

 

 
 

Service Provider shall submit duly filled and signed Annexure A, B, C & D in PDF format along 
with your quote compulsorily, without which tender is liable for rejection.  
 
Rest of the entries remain unaltered. 
 
 

 ह ा रत/Sd/- 
व र. धान, य एवं भंडार / Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores 

In place of To be read as 

 
1. Annexure I 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2. Correction in the Annexure C : Tender 

Ref. No. 8071 2023 00 2785 
 
3. Correction in the Annexure D : WP No. 

8071 2023 00 2785 

 
1.  Following Terms and Conditions are incorporated 

in Annexure I. 
 

        27.0. VSSC has the right to split the orders 
among the parties in line with    L1 rate to 
a maximum on nine (9) parties, who are 
sequentially in the descending order. 

  
2.   Annexure C : Tender Ref. No. VS202300684501 
 
 
3.  Annexure D : WP No. VS202300684501 



 
 
 

Annexure to Tender No.VS2023006846 
 

 
 

Service Provider shall submit duly filled and signed Annexure A, B, C & D in PDF format 
along with your quote compulsorily, without which tender is liable for rejection.  
 
Rest of the entries remain unaltered. 
 

 
 
 

 ह ा रत/Sd/- 
व र. धान, य एवं भंडार / Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores 

In place of To be read as 

 
1. Annexure I 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2. Correction in the Annexure C : 

Tender Ref. No. 8071 2023 00 
2786 

 
3. Correction in the Annexure D : WP 

No. 8071 2023 00 2786  

 
1. Following Terms and Conditions are 

incorporated in Annexure I. 
 

27.0. VSSC has the right to split the orders among 
the parties in line with L1 rate to a maximum 
on nine (9) parties, who are sequentially in 
the descending order. 

  
2. Annexure C : Tender Ref. No. VS202300684601  
 
 
 
3. Annexure D : WP No. VS202300684601 
 



 
 

 
Annexure to Tender No. VS2023006848 

 

 
Service Provider shall submit duly filled and signed Annexure A, B, C & D in PDF format 
along with your quote compulsorily, without which tender is liable for rejection.  
 
Rest of the entries remain unaltered. 

 
 

 ह ा रत/Sd/- 
व र. धान, य एवं भंडार / Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores 

In place of To be read as 

 
1.  Annexure I 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
4. Correction in the Annexure C : 

Tender Ref. No. 8071 2023 00 2787  
 

5. Correction in Annexure D : WP No. 
8071 2023 00 2787  

 
 

 
1. Following Terms and Conditions are 

incorporated in Annexure I. 
 

        27.0. VSSC has the right to split the orders among 
the parties in line with    L1 rate to a 
maximum on nine (9) parties, who are 
sequentially in the descending order. 

  
2.  Annexure C : Tender Ref. No. VS202300684801 
 
 
3.  Annexure D: WP No. VS202300684801 
 



 
 
 

Annexure to Tender No.VS2023006849 

 
Service Provider shall submit duly filled and signed Annexure A, B, C & D in PDF format 
along with your quote compulsorily, without which tender is liable for rejection.  
 
Rest of the entries remain unaltered. 

 
 ह ा रत/Sd/- 

व र. धान, य एवं भंडार / Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores 

In place of To be read as 

 
1. Annexure I 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2. Correction in the Annexure C : Tender 

Ref. No. 8071 2023 00 2789  
 
3. Correction in the Annexure D : WP No. 

8071 2023 00 2789  
 
 

 
1. Following Terms and Conditions are 

incorporated in Annexure I. 
 

        27.0. VSSC has the right to split the orders among 
the parties in line with    L1 rate to a 
maximum on nine (9) parties, who are 
sequentially in the descending order. 

  
2. Annexure C : Tender Ref. No. VS202300684901    
 
 
3. Annexure D : WP No. VS202300684901 
 



 
 

Annexure to Tender No. VS2023006850 
 

 
Service Provider shall submit duly filled and signed Annexure A, B, C & D in PDF format 
along with your quote compulsorily, without which tender is liable for rejection.  
 
Rest of the entries remain unaltered. 
 

 
 ह ा रत/Sd/- 

व र. धान, य एवं भंडार / Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores 

 

In place of To be read as 

 
1. Annexure I 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2. Correction in the Annexure C : Tender 

Ref. No. 8071 2023 00 2790 
 
3.  Correction in the Annexure D : WP No. 

8071 2023 00 2790.  
 
 

 
1. Following Terms and Conditions are 

incorporated in Annexure I. 
 

    27.0. VSSC has the right to split the orders 
among the parties in line with    L1 rate 
to a maximum on nine (9) parties, who 
are sequentially in the descending order. 

  
2. Annexure C: Tender Ref. No. VS202300685001 
 
 
3. Annexure D : WP No. VS202300685001 
 


